Product catalogue | Functional Electronics | Surge protection | Instrumentation and control | Triple-stage protection as

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Type of connection

Storage temperature
Ambient temperature (operational)

Rated voltage

Rated voltage (DC)

Discharge current, max. (8/20 ps)
Fuse, max.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

PCB | LPU with ATEX approval

(I
2 | | 5
R 1 :
3 . fi
[ |
8008430000

LPU 24VUC 0,5 A

Surge protection for instrumentation and control,
{Reference (AttributeDefinition) not found:
pattr2500833906422}, Rated voltage: 24 V
4008190018665

1 pc(s).

Plug-in connection

24V
24V
6 kKA
05A

w63

EC000943
EC000943
39-12-16-10
27-13-08-01
27-13-08-01

BiAF- mul e =TI -
1- Weidmiiller 3r



Product catalogue | Functional Electronics | Surge protection | Instrumentation and control | Triple-stage protection as
PCB | LPU with ATEX approval

Similar products

8225240000 LPU 24VDC/62MA EX | Surge protection for instrumentation and control, {Reference
(AttributeDefinition) not found: pattr2500833906422}, Rated voltage:
24V DC



