General ordering data	
Order No.	8008430000
Part designation	LPU 24VUC 0,5 A
Version	Surge protection for instrumentation and control, {Reference (AttributeDefinition) not found: pattr2500833906422}, Rated voltage: 24 V
EAN	4008190018665
Qty.	1 pc(s).
Clamped conductors	
Type of connection	Plug-in connection
General data	
Storage temperature	
Ambient temperature (operational)	
Technical data	
Rated voltage	24 V
Rated voltage (DC)	24 V
Discharge current, max. (8/20 µs)	6 kA
Fuse, max.	0.5 A
Approvals	
Approvals institutes	ATEX

ETIM 2.0	EC000943
ETIM 3.0	EC000943
eClass 4.1	39-12-16-10
eClass 5.0	27-13-08-01
eClass 5.1	27-13-08-01



Classifications

## Similar products

LPU 24VDC/62MA EX I

8225240000

Versio

Surge protection for instrumentation and control, {Reference (AttributeDefinition) not found: pattr2500833906422}, Rated voltage: 24 V DC

